TRANSPORTER
MCG Series
POWER PRODUCTS
300 kg - 500 kg
Call for Yanmar solutionswww.yanmar.eu
>  <
Dealer
>      <

A
N
S
P
-0
91
2
Reference Description
MC910, PQ Transporter MC 910, manual dump
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 3,0 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Mechanical 2F + 1R
Loading capacity 300 kg
Reference Description
MCG950, PQ2Z-MC Transporter MCG 950, manual dump
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 4,8 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Mechanical 4F + 2R
Loading capacity 500 kg
Reference Description
MCG950D, HST-G-PQ Transporter MCG 950, hydraulic dump
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 7,0 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Hydraulic
Loading capacity 500 kg
Reference Description
MCG950D, HST-S-PQ Transporter MCG 950, hydraulic dump,
S-version
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 7,0 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Hydraulic
Loading capacity 500 kg
Reference Description
MCG950D, HST-VP-PQ Transporter MCG 950, hydraulic dump,
extra hydraulic connection
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 7,0 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Hydraulic
Loading capacity 500 kg
Reference Description
MCG1200FLD,HST-PQX Transporter MCG 1200, hydraulic dump,
hydraulic lift
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 9,8 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Hydraulic
Loading capacity 500 kg
Max. lifting height 1020 mm
Reference Description
MCG95, PQ-RZ-MC2 Transporter MCG 95, manual dump
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 4,0 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Mechanical 4F + 2R
Loading capacity 400 kg
Reference Description
MCG900, PQZ-XC Transporter MCG 900, manual dump
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 3,3 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Mechanical 2F + 2R
Loading capacity 350 kg
Reference Description
MCG900D, PQZ-XC Transporter MCG 900, hydraulic dump
Engine Yanmar air-cooled, 4-cycle petrol
Power 3,3 ps
Starting system Recoil starter system
Transmission Mechanical 2F + 2R